/ m MTC #18979	
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY of Klamath County	
407 MAIN . KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 . PHONE (503) 883-3401	
83581. DEED OF RECONVEYAN	心神 철말 나는 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요.
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or	
<ul> <li>Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed dated January 2</li></ul>	
requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the	
singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned instrument; if the undersigned is a corporn name to be signed. DATED: <u>January 6</u> , 19 <u>88</u> . <u>By</u> M	And telle
STATE OF OREGON; County of Klamath) ss. <u>January 6</u> , 19 <u>88</u> . Personally appeared <u>LINDA STELLE</u> who, being duly sworn, did say that she is the PRESIDENT of Mountain Title Company of Klamath County, an Oregon corporation, and that said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and she acknowledged said "instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. BEFORE ME: BEFORE ME: Notary Public for Oregon <u>11/2019</u>	
After recording return to:	THIS SPACE RESERVED
Klamath 1st Federal	THIS SPACE RESERVED
540 Main Street	STATE OF OREGON, ss.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Attention: Gale Until a change is request all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: NO CHANGE	Gunty of Klamath       S.         County of Klamath       S.         Filed for record at request of: